
Field & Plot Performance Report

Cooperator: Phone:

City: DSM:

State: Ne Zip:

Page ____1_______ of ____1_______ County:

STALK ROOT

Row 

Length 

(ft)

Row 

Width 

(in)

5 NuTech 5F510 1 6 15.5 1130 36 246.36

3 NuTech 5N410 1 6 16.3 1180 36 255.02

2 NuTech 5Z308 1 6 16.5 1170 36 264.76

NuTech 5F709 1 6 16.7 1170 36 243.44

NuTech 5H615 1 6 17.6 1180 36 254.13

4 NuTech 5F811 1 6 18.1 1180 36 248.89

NuTech 5D411 1 6 18.3 1180 36 236.88

NuTech X5Z1210 1 6 18.4 1180 36 247.13
NuTech 5F113 1 6 18.5 1180 36 247.25

1 NuTech 5F713 1 6 18.1 1180 36 268.27

NuTech 5H615 1 6 18 1180 36 246.57

NuTech 5F814 1 6 17.4 1180 36 238.71

7030.0

Yield in Bu/A 

corn at 15.5% 

soybeans at 

13%

Harvested Area

Test 

Weight

6686.0

7116.0

7012.0

6690.0

6988.0
7000.0

7558.0

6938.0

6668.0

7254.0

6442.0

Jay Eckhout Sand

Amherst

1 = Corn          

2 = Soybeans          
(So correct 

equations are 

calculated)

2321 North Loop Drive  Suite 230  Ames, Iowa 50010

1-800-942-6748

% 

Moisture

Harvested Grain in 

Lbs.

No. of 

Rows 

Harvested

LODGING %

Buffalo

CompanyRANK

Hybrid/ 

Soybean

 Planting Date 4/24/15 
 Harvest Date:10/28/15__________ 
 Row Width: 36__________ 
 Previous Yr. Crop: Soybeans 
 Irrigation:  Yes  X____  No _____ 



       


